
Thursday, March 10 

Appetizer Platter 
Yogurt/Bagel Lunch-

able 
 
 
 
 

Potato Smiles 
Celery Sticks with 

Ranch, Mixed Fruit 

Friday, March 11 

 

Wednesday, March 2 

Hot Dog on Roll 
Baked Ziti w/ Garlic 

Bread 
Yogurt/Bagel Lunch-

able  
 
 

Baked Beans, 
Broccoli and 

Cheese, Pineapple  

Thursday, March 3 

Popcorn Chicken w/ 
Breadstick 
Italian Sub 

Yogurt/Bagel Lunch-
able  

 
 

Spinach Cheese 
Squares, Carrot 
Sticks. Peaches 

Friday, March 4 

Gill’s Fresh Pizza 
Turkey Sub 

Yogurt/Bagel Lunch-
able  

 
 
 

Roasted Chick Peas 
Caesar Salad 
Applesauce 

Tuesday, March 1 

French Toast w/ 
Sausage 

Grilled Cheese 
Sandwich 

Yogurt/Bagel Lunch-
able  

 
Tomato Soup, 
French Fries, 
Orange Juice 

Monday, March 7 

Chicken Tenders w/ 
Breadstick 

Meatball Sub 
Nacho Lunch-able 

 
 
 

Butternut Squash, 
Italian Wedding 
Soup, Pineapple 

Tuesday, March 8 

Pizza Sticks w/ 
Marinara Sauce 

Cheeseburger w/
Lettuce, Tomatoes, 

Pickles 
Nacho Lunch-able 

 
Corn Chowder, 

Cherry Tomatoes 
with Ranch, 
Applesauce 

Wednesday, March 9 

Hot Dog on Roll 
Shepherd’s Pie w/ 

Breadstick 
Nacho Lunch-able 

 
 
 

Cole Slaw 
Baked Beans 

Mandarin Oranges 
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Tuesday, March 15 

Chicken Tenders w/ 
Breadstick 

Macaroni & Cheese 
Chef Salad with 

Crackers 
 

Roasted Chick Peas 
Cucumber Slices 

Fruit Punch 

Thursday, March 17 

Shamrock Chicken 
Nuggets w/ Pretzel 

Italian Sub 
Chef Salad with 

Crackers 
 

Italian Wedding 
Soup, Potato Smiles 

Applesauce 

Monday, March 14 

French Bread Pizza 
Pulled Pork BBQ 

Sandwich 
Chef Salad with 

Crackers 
 

Spinach Cheese 
Squares, 

Minestrone Soup, 
Pears 

Tuesday, March 29 

Chicken Fries w/ 
Breadstick 
Turkey Sub 

Yogurt/Bagel Lunch-
able 

 
 

Cherry Tomatoes 
with Ranch 
Onion Rings 

Fresh Apple Slices 

Monday, March 28 

French Bread Pizza 
Cheeseburger w/ 

Lettuce, Tomato & 
Pickles 

Yogurt/Bagel Lunch-
able 

 
Cucumber Slices 

Carrot Sticks 
Mandarin Oranges 

Wednesday, March 23 

Pancakes w/ 
Sausage 

Steak & Cheese Sub 
Nacho Lunch-able 

 
 

Carrot Sticks  
Strawberry Spinach 
Salad, Fresh Apple 

Slices  
 

Thursday, March 24 

Boneless Chicken 
Wing Nuggets 
w/ Soft Pretzel  

Italian Sub 
Nacho Lunch-able 

 
Baked Beans 

Broccoli w/ Cheese 
Sauce, Pineapple 

Friday, March 25 

Gill’s Fresh Pizza 
Ham  & Cheese Sub 
Nacho Lunch-able 

 
 
 

Carrot Sticks 
Caesar Salad 
Fruit Cocktail 

Monday, March 21 

Popcorn Chicken w/
Breadstick 

Baked Ziti w/ 
Breadstick 

Nacho Lunch-able 
 

Hash Brown 
Potatoes 

Butternut Squash 
Applesauce 

 

Tuesday, March 22 

Pasta & Meatballs 
w/ Garlic Bread 
Turkey Pie w/ 

Stuffing 
Nacho Lunch-able 

 
Celery Sticks 

Roasted Brussel 
Sprouts 
Peaches 

Wednesday, March 16 

Breakfast Platter 
Toasty Ham & 

Cheese Croissant 
Chef Salad with 

Crackers 
 

Green Beans 
Hash Brown Potato 

Fruit Cocktail 

Friday, March 18 

Sal’s Square Pizza 
Turkey Sub 

Chef Salad with 
Crackers 

 
 

Colored Peppers w/ 
Dip, Caesar Salad, 
Mandarin Oranges 

Wednesday, March 30 

Bosco Sticks w/ 
Marinara Sauce 

Pasta & Meatballs 
w/ Garlic Bread 

Yogurt/Bagel Lunch-
able 

 
Sweet Potato Fries 

Caesar Salad 
Fruit Cocktail 

Thursday, March 31 

Appetizer Platter 
Yogurt/Bagel Lunch-

able 
 
 

Green Beans 
Potato Smiles 

Peaches  


